14. Vierkirchner Turmlauf

Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV
SCV-Sportheim

29.06.2019
Ergebnisliste

mannl. Gesamtwertung - Hobbylauf

Platz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Stnr Titel

221
1
17
48
29
30
219
39
241
32
26
34
35
38
42
224
239
25

213
20
50

223
10

218
40
44
16
15

Name
Kolb
Nonas
Fahn
Kroll
Mittag
Gewalt
Wallner
Simon
Rauch
Gewalt
Vollert
Kornprobst
Kussinger
Huber
Schaller
Huber
Bryknar
Kneidl
Strobl
Kubis
Furthmair
Hermann
Huber
Albrecht
Seebauer
Drexler
Jesu Santiagu
Corona
Menzel

Vorname
Markus
Loukas
Oliver
Marius
Tamino
Felix
Konrad
Michael
Michael
Philipp
Matthias
Freddy
Andreas
Andreas
Jannis
Stefan
Philipp
Georg
Martin
Christian
Manfred
Richard
Alexander
Alexander
Christian
Florian
Balan Brito
Ximena
Wolfgang

Geb AK
1989 AKM-HL
1990 AKM-HL
1980 AKM-HL
2004 UieM
2007 U14M
2000 AKM-HL
1962 AKM-HL
1982 AKM-HL
1950 AKM-HL
1997 AKM-HL
1984 AKM-HL
2003 U18M
1982 AKM-HL
1990 AKM-HL
1992 AKM-HL
1994 AKM-HL
2006 U14M
1986 AKM-HL
1969 AKM-HL
1974 AKM-HL
1964 AKM-HL
2005 UieM
1991 AKM-HL
1970 AKM-HL
1967 AKM-HL
1990 AKM-HL
1989 AKM-HL
1982 AKM-HL
1963 AKM-HL

PlatzAK Verein

1

2

3 MTV Pfaffenhofen
1 SpVgg Réhrmoos
1 TSV Jetzendorf

4 SC Vierkirchen

5 SG Indersdorf

6 FC Pasenbach

7 Sg Indersdorf

8 LSD Liebhaber des Sandregenpfeifers

9
1 MTV 1862 PAF
10 FC Pasenbach
10 FC Pasenbach
12 FC Pasenbach
13
2
14
15 Team Strobl
16
17
2 SpVgg Réhrmoos
18 SC Vierkirchen
19 Rund4Felix
20
21 FC Pasenbach
22 Team MicroNova
23 privat
24

Strecke

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Leistung
21:58,0
22:51,0
23:00,0
23:22,0
23:41,0
25:00,0
25:18,0
26:06,0
27:32,0
29:41,0
29:49,0
29:54,0
30:55,0
30:55,0
30:56,0
31:54,0
32:24,0
32:36,0
32:55,0
33:13,0
33:16,0
34:48,0
36:35,0
37:03,0
38:04,0
39:49,0
40:52,0
44:15,0
46:44,0



